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The Menu of The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar from Brooklyn includes about 116 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.2. What User likes about The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar:
I'm really shocked. eating is great as well as the service. they had a nice complete menu with numerous enticing
things to choose. we went with the lobster sliders for starter. it was so hearty and crisp with the celery. it was a
nice mix of wet and lobster meat. then | had the short nativity. so good. the perfect fall of the bone and the
aromen. | have fried oreos a la mode for dessert. as amazing as it sounds. I've... read more. What User doesn't
like about The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar:

The food was great, but the service was lacking. The sweets we ordered came before our drinks. When we did
finally get our drinks, they were spilled. The food took a long time to come out and took a while to get our drink
refills. It wasn't even that crowded for the service to be so slow. When the bill came it seemed wrong, but we
were ready to leave. read more. The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar from Brooklyn is in demand for its delicious
burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the
house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. Watching various sports games and matches is
also one of the best parts when visiting this sports bar, The meat is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $15.0
Mains

BANGER N' MASH $13.0

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $12.0

Side Orders

TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.0

Breakfast
HOMEMADE GRANOLA $9.0
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EGGPLANT LASAGNA $17.0

Pesce
DAILY FISH $22.0

Tingerfood

WEISSWURST

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

MERGUEZ

Main Course

CEVICHE

Hot Dog

CHOW-CHOW

9ce cream*
VANILLA

fRibs
Happy Hour - Classic
Cockitails

BLOODY MARY
Ceviche
OCTOPUS CEVICHE

Beverages

BROOKLYN ROASTING COMPANY

COFFEE $3.5
Hot drinks

TWININGS TEA $2.5
Mocktails

DEW DROP $10.0

Cereals

STARTER



The Vanderbill Restaurant Bar Menu

Sausages

CHEDDAR BRATWURST

Small Plates and Starters

OYSTERS VANDERBILT

Shareables

DUCK WINGS

DRAFIS

DRAFTS

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT

Tunch | Dinner

KIELBASA

Breakfast Mains

BREAKFAST PLATE

Coffee

COFFEE
Cocktail Menu
SHOT BEER

Sawsage

BEEF BRISKET DOG

Sunday Brunch Plales

EGGS VANDERBILT

$12.0

$14.0

$2.0

$15.0

$6.0

$14.0

CF Bar Snacks

MIXED NUTS $3.0

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Start it or Share it

BEIGNET

Sides $6

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $3.0

Biscuit Bar

CRAB CAKE BISCUIT $15.0
Tield & Torest

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP $12.0
Meat &Eamp; Ribs

HALF CHICKEN $22.0
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $4.0
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $10.0
Shellfish and Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $8.0
Otsumami (Snack)

PICKLE PLATE $4.0
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Plancha Steak House Broiler

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE $32.0

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
THE VEGGIE

Drinks
WINE $6.0
DRINKS

Main
SMOKED TROUT CAESAR SALAD $14.0
BANGER N'MASH

Happy Hour
DRAFT BEER
COCKTAIL SPECIAL $6.0

Drink
VANDY SHANDY
SODA OR JUICE

Popular Ttems
COTTAGE FRIES $5.0
JERKY $6.0

Side Option
BUN AND FRIES
MASH N RED EYE GRAVY

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH

Uncategorized
SALAD GREENS
RABBIT POT PIE

A RED QUINOA BOWL

CAESAR SALAD
TACOS

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES

STUFFED PEPPERS
FRITTATA

Burgers
VEGETABLE BURGER

PATTY MELT
VEGGIE BURGER

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
WINGS
SHRIMP

Cocktails
PIMM 'S CUP

NEGRONI SPRITZER
KIR ROYALE

$8.0
$24.0

$8.0
$14.0

$6.0
$8.0
$12.0

$14.0
$12.0

$11.0
$9.0
$10.0
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Beer Dinner

SIGNATURE BRUSSEL SPROUTS
LAMB AND PINE NUT MEATBALLS

PEPPERED PASTRAMI WRAPPED
ASPARAGUS

Snacks

CARROT SALAMI
BREAD RADISH BUTTER
DAILY SLIDERS

BOILED PEANUTS

Side dishes

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

SPICY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
SIDE OF COTTAGE FRIES

Dessert

CHEESE PLATE
BEIGNETS

FUNNEL CAKE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Starters

CHIPS DIP

SNUG HARBOR SALAD
GOLDEN BEETS PLUMS
GRILLED PORK CHOP

$3.0
$4.0
$15.0
$3.0

$4.0
$5.0

$15.0
$6.0

$5.0
$10.0
$11.0
$21.0

BARBECUE PORK RIBS
SHRIMP TACOS

Featured Ttems

ORANGE JUICE, LEMONADE
HOUSE -MADE GINGER ALE
DEVIL'S SOUP

CARLOS'S GRANOLA

CORNED BEEF PATTY MELT
BROOKLYN BANGERS SAUSAGES

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

PICKLE

MEAT

CELERY

DUCK

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

These types of dishes are
being served

LOBSTER

BURGER

STEAK

PANINI

TOSTADAS

ICE CREAM

COoD

$22.0

$4.0
$5.0
$12.0
$9.0
$12.0
$12.0

$8.0
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The Vanderbill Restaurant Bar

570 Vanderbilt Ave, Brooklyn, NY Opening Hours:

11238-3511, United States Monday 17:00-23:00
Wednesday 17:00-23:00
Thursday 17:00-23:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-00:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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