



https://menulist.menu 570 Vanderbilt Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11238-3511, United States (+1)7186230570 - http://www.thevanderbiltnyc.com/









The Menu of The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar from Brooklyn includes about 116 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.2. What User likes about The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar: I'm really shocked. eating is great as well as the service. they had a nice complete menu with numerous enticing things to choose. we went with the lobster sliders for starter. it was so hearty and crisp with the celery. it was a nice mix of wet and lobster meat. then I had the short nativity. so good. the perfect fall of the bone and the aromen. I have fried oreos a la mode for dessert. as amazing as it sounds. I've... read more. What User doesn't like about The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar:

The food was great, but the service was lacking. The sweets we ordered came before our drinks. When we did finally get our drinks, they were spilled. The food took a long time to come out and took a while to get our drink refills. It wasn't even that crowded for the service to be so slow. When the bill came it seemed wrong, but we were ready to leave. read more. The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar from Brooklyn is in demand for its delicious burgers, to which **crispy fries**, **salads and other sides** are provided, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. Watching various sports games and matches is also one of the best parts when visiting this *sports bar*, The meat is freshly grilled here on an open flame.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Main Course	
HAMBURGER	\$15.0	CEVICHE	
Mains		Hot Dog	
BANGER N' MASH	\$13.0	CHOW-CHOW	
Bestseller		Ice cream*	
MAC N CHEESE		VANILLA	
Toast		Ribs	
FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	PRIME RIB	
Side Orders		Happy Hour - Classic	
TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.0	Cocktails	
Breakfast		BLOODY MARY	
HOMEMADE GRANOLA	\$9.0	Ceviche	
Vegetarian specialties		OCTOPUS CEVICHE	
EGGPLANT LASAGNA	\$17.0	Beverages	
Pesce		BROOKLYN ROASTING COMPANY COFFEE	\$3.5
DAILY FISH	\$22.0	Hot drinks	
Fingerfood		TWININGS TEA	\$2.5
WEISSWURST		Mocktails	
Tapas Calientes - Warme		DEW DROP	\$10.0
Tapas		Cereals	
MERGUE7		Cereus	

STARTER

MERGUEZ

			100
1	4	1	-
-			
A.	4	4	4
-			

\$4.0

Sausages		CF Bar Snacks		
CHEDDAR BRATWURST		MIXED NUTS	\$3.0	
Small Plates and Starters		Condiments and Sauces		
OYSTERS VANDERBILT	\$12.0	CURRY		
Shareables		Start it or Share it		
DUCK WINGS	\$14.0	BEIGNET		
DRAFTS		Sides \$6		
DRAFTS		BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$3.0	
Individual Items		Biscuit Bar		
BISCUIT	\$2.0	CRAB CAKE BISCUIT	\$15.0	
Lunch / Dinner		Field & Forest		
KIELBASA		BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP	\$12.0	
Breakfast Mains		Meat & Ribs		
BREAKFAST PLATE	\$15.0	HALF CHICKEN	\$22.0	
Coffee		Hash Browns and Sides		
COFFEE		HASH BROWNS	\$4.0	
Cocktail Menu		Super Foods		
SHOT BEER	\$6.0	AVOCADO TOAST	\$10.0	
Sausage		Shellfish and Starters		
BEEF BRISKET DOG		SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$8.0	
Sunday Brunch Plates		Otsumami (Snack)		

\$14.0

PICKLE PLATE

EGGS VANDERBILT



Plancha	Steak	House	Broiler
---------	-------	-------	---------

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE \$32.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$12.0

THE VEGGIE

Drinks

WINE \$6.0

DRINKS

Main

SMOKED TROUT CAESAR SALAD \$14.0

BANGER N'MASH

Нарру Ноиг

DRAFT BEER

COCKTAIL SPÉCIAL \$6.0

Drink

VANDY SHANDY

SODA OR JUICE

Popular Items

COTTAGE FRIES \$5.0

JERKY \$6.0

Side Option

BUN AND FRIES

MASH N RED EYE GRAVY

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

FRENCH

Uncategorized

SALAD GREENS \$8.0

RABBIT POT PIE \$24.0

Salads

RED QUINOA BOWL \$8.0
CAESAR SALAD \$14.0

TACOS

Appetizers

FRIED PICKLES \$6.0

STUFFED PEPPERS \$8.0

FRITTATA \$12.0

Burgers

VEGETABLE BURGER \$14.0

PATTY MELT \$12.0

VEGGIE BURGER

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

WINGS

SHRIMP

Cocktails

PIMM 'S CUP \$11.0

NEGRONI SPRITZER \$9.0

KIR ROYALE \$10.0

		rate.
1		Total S
10		
3		

Beer Dinner		BARBECUE PORK RIBS	\$22.0	
SIGNATURE BRUSSEL SPROUTS		SHRIMP TACOS		
LAMB AND PINE NUT MEATBALLS				
PEPPERED PASTRAMI WRAPPED		Featured Items		
ASPARAGUS		ORANGE JUICE, LEMONADE	\$4.0	
Snacks		HOUSE -MADE GINGER ALE	\$5.0	
onucrs		DEVIL'S SOUP	\$12.0	
CARROT SALAMI	\$3.0	CARLOS'S GRANOLA	\$9.0	
BREAD RADISH BUTTER	\$4.0	CORNED BEEF PATTY MELT	\$12.0	
DAILY SLIDERS	\$15.0	BROOKLYN BANGERS SAUSAGES	\$12.0	
BOILED PEANUTS	\$3.0			
0		Dishes are prepared with		
Side dishes		BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$8.0	
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$4.0	PICKLE		
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE	\$5.0	MEAT		
SPICY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE		CELERY		
SIDE OF COTTAGE FRIES		DUCK		
		BRUSSELS SPROUTS		
Dessert				
CHEESE PLATE	\$15.0	These types of dishes are		
BEIGNETS	\$6.0	being served		
FUNNEL CAKE		LOBSTER		
VANILLA ICE CREAM		BURGER		
		STEAK		
Starters		PANINI		
CHIPS DIP	\$5.0	TOSTADAS		
SNUG HARBOR SALAD	\$10.0	ICE CREAM		
GOLDEN BEETS PLUMS	\$11.0	COD		
GRILLED PORK CHOP	\$21.0			



The Vanderbilt Restaurant Bar

570 Vanderbilt Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11238-3511, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-23:00 Wednesday 17:00-23:00 Thursday 17:00-23:00 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-00:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu